All State Band Auditions at

Penn High School

Sunday, January 12, 2025

Penn High School Address:
56100 Bittersweet Rd.
Mishawaka, IN 46545

Enter at Door C (opens at 12:30pm)
Auditions begin at 1:00pm

Please sign in at the table inside of Door C.
Follow the signs to the warm-up room (Studio
Theater)

There will also be signs directing you to each
audition room.

| will contact your band director if the weather should
cause us to postpone the auditions. | will also post any
announcements on WNDU and WSBT TV.

Audition Center Host:
Glenn Northern
gnorthern@phm.k12.in.us




First Name
Joshua
Ashton
Ainsley
Robin
Aangee
Michael
Aidan
Jack
Matthew
Timothy
Landen
Ren
Benjamin
Braedon
Aubryn
Gabriella
Diego
Malcolm
Kaitlyn
Bethany
Ryne
Eva
Benjamin
Alex
Shawn
Nathan
Zahir
Mattix
Emily
Isaac
Anton
Gentry
Ethan
Ulises
Hayden
Amanda
Victoria
Roman
Melissa

Last Name
Buckler
Garcia
Criss
Sullivan
Mehta
Mireles
Lee
Sagarsee
Linares Cortez
Austin
Gavros
Hunt
Clark

Hoy
Brown
Frederick
Gutierrez
Hans
Morelock
Saavedra
Wells
Howes
Berry
Krall
Mullet
Schneider
Aydogdiyev
Garrett
Smith
Huff
Kozelichki
McDuffee
McKeown
Padilla
Willard
Bacsa
Chew
Ramos
Shank

Instrument
Bassoon
Bassoon

Flute and Piccolo

Flute
Oboe

Bb and Eb Clarinet

Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Alto Sax
Alto Sax
Alto Sax
Bari Sax
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Horn
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone

Trombone and Bass Trombone
Euphonium (Bass)
Euphonium (Bass)
Euphonium (Bass)

Tuba
Tuba
Tuba
Tuba
Tuba
Tuba
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion

SchoolName

Penn High School

Goshen High School

NorthWood High School

Penn High School

Elkhart High School

Penn High School

Penn High School

Penn High School

Goshen High School

Penn High School

Penn High School

Elkhart High School

Warsaw Community High School
Penn High School

Concord Community High School
NorthWood High School

Elkhart High School

Mishawaka High School

Concord Community High School
Concord Community High School
NorthWood High School

Penn High School

Concord Community High School
Penn High School

NorthWood High School

Goshen High School

Elkhart High School

Warsaw Community High School
Goshen High School

Elkhart High School

Penn High School

Concord Community High School
Concord Community High School
Concord Community High School
Penn High School

Penn High School

Penn High School

Penn High School

Penn High School

Room
Music RoomC
Music RoomC
Music RoomC
Music RoomC
Music RoomC

Room 174
Room 174
Room 174
Room 174
Room 174
Room 174
Room 174
Room 174
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
171
171
171
171

Time

1:00pm
1:07pm
1:14pm
1:26pm
1:33pm
1:00pm
1:12pm
1:19pm
1:26pm
1:33pm
1:40pm
1:47pm
1:54pm
1:00pm
1:07pm
1:14pm
1:21pm
1:28pm
1:35pm
1:42pm
1:49pm
1:56pm
1:00pm
1:07pm
1:14pm
1:21pm
1:33pm
1:40pm
1:47pm
1:54pm
2:01pm
2:08pm
2:15pm
2:22pm
2:29pm
1:00pm
1:12pm
1:24pm
1:36pm



