All State Band Auditions at Penn High School

Sunday, January 12, 2025

<u>Penn High School Address</u>: 56100 Bittersweet Rd. Mishawaka, IN 46545

- Enter at Door C (opens at 12:30pm)
- Auditions begin at 1:00pm
- Please sign in at the table inside of Door C.
- Follow the signs to the warm-up room (Studio Theater)
- There will also be signs directing you to each audition room.

I will contact your band director if the weather should cause us to postpone the auditions. I will also post any announcements on WNDU and WSBT TV.

<u>Audition Center Host</u>: Glenn Northern gnorthern@phm.k12.in.us

First Name	Last Name	Instrument	School Name	Room	Time
Joshua	Buckler	Bassoon	Penn High School	Music Room C	1:00pm
Ashton	Garcia	Bassoon	Goshen High School	Music Room C	1:07pm
Ainsley	Criss	Flute and Piccolo	NorthWood High School	Music Room C	1:14pm
Robin	Sullivan	Flute	Penn High School	Music Room C	1:26pm
Aangee	Mehta	Oboe	Elkhart High School	Music Room C	1:33pm
Michael	Mireles	Bb and Eb Clarinet	Penn High School	Room 174	1:00pm
Aidan	Lee	Bb Clarinet	Penn High School	Room 174	1:12pm
Jack	Sagarsee	Bb Clarinet	Penn High School	Room 174	1:19pm
Matthew	Linares Cortez	Bass Clarinet	Goshen High School	Room 174	1:26pm
Timothy	Austin	Alto Sax	Penn High School	Room 174	1:33pm
Landen	Gavros	Alto Sax	Penn High School	Room 174	1:40pm
Ren	Hunt	Alto Sax	Elkhart High School	Room 174	1:47pm
Benjamin	Clark	Bari Sax	Warsaw Community High School	Room 174	1:54pm
Braedon	Ноу	Trumpet	Penn High School	170	1:00pm
Aubryn	Brown	Trumpet	Concord Community High School	170	1:07pm
Gabriella	Frederick	Trumpet	NorthWood High School	170	1:14pm
Diego	Gutierrez	Trumpet	Elkhart High School	170	1:21pm
Malcolm	Hans	Trumpet	Mishawaka High School	170	1:28pm
Kaitlyn	Morelock	Trumpet	Concord Community High School	170	1:35pm
Bethany	Saavedra	Trumpet	Concord Community High School	170	1:42pm
Ryne	Wells	Trumpet	NorthWood High School	170	1:49pm
Eva	Howes	Horn	Penn High School	170	1:56pm
Benjamin	Berry	Trombone	Concord Community High School	169	1:00pm
Alex	Krall	Trombone	Penn High School	169	1:07pm
Shawn	Mullet	Trombone	NorthWood High School	169	1:14pm
Nathan	Schneider	Trombone and Bass Trombone	Goshen High School	169	1:21pm
Zahir	Aydogdiyev	Euphonium (Bass)	Elkhart High School	169	1:33pm
Mattix	Garrett	Euphonium (Bass)	Warsaw Community High School	169	1:40pm
Emily	Smith	Euphonium (Bass)	Goshen High School	169	1:47pm
Isaac	Huff	Tuba	Elkhart High School	169	1:54pm
Anton	Kozelichki	Tuba	Penn High School	169	2:01pm
Gentry	McDuffee	Tuba	Concord Community High School	169	2:08pm
Ethan	McKeown	Tuba	Concord Community High School	169	2:15pm
Ulises	Padilla	Tuba	Concord Community High School	169	2:22pm
Hayden	Willard	Tuba	Penn High School	169	2:29pm
Amanda	Bacsa	Percussion	Penn High School	171	1:00pm
Victoria	Chew	Percussion	Penn High School	171	1:12pm
Roman	Ramos	Percussion	Penn High School	171	1:24pm
Melissa	Shank	Percussion	Penn High School	171	1:36pm